NHWL/LDFS RPT-05

As of 2023-08-31 19:00:03 Atlantic Standard Time/AST » Generated by Debbie Pelletier

Filtered By
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Person Account: Social Development ID not equal to
Person Account: Waitlist Status equals Awaiting Placement,Interim Placement

Person Account: Social Development Zone 4
Central Zone

Northern Zone

South East Zone
South West Zone

Total

Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute

Person Account: Social Development Service Area 1
Fredericton
Woodstock
Miramichi
Edmundston
Restigouche
Bathurst

Acadian Peninsula
Moncton

Saint John

St Stephen

Sussex
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Sum of In Hospital

79
21
51
16
27
53
36
136
87

13
523

Total on Waitlist

152
55
91
40
58
83
59

280

137

5
24
984
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