3

## NHWL/LDFS RPT-05

As of 2023-08-31 19:00:03 Atlantic Standard Time/AST • Generated by Debbie Pelletier

Filtered By Show: All profiles

Person Account: Social Development ID not equal to

Person Account: Waitlist Status equals Awaiting Placement, Interim Placement

Person Account: Social Development Zone ↑	Person Account: Social Development Service Area ↑	Sum of In Hospital	<b>Total on Waitlist</b>
Central Zone	Fredericton	79	152
	Woodstock	21	55
	Miramichi	51	91
Northern Zone	Edmundston	16	40
	Restigouche	27	58
	Bathurst	53	83
	Acadian Peninsula	36	59
South East Zone	Moncton	136	280
South West Zone	Saint John	87	137
	St Stephen	4	5
	Sussex	13	24
Total		523	984

Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute

Copyright © 2000-2023 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.